
Year 12 Summer Exams 2023      

For all exams, leave bags and register in Room 118

AM Register 8.45 for a 9am start PM Register 12.45 for a 1pm start 

05/06/23 Mon
GCSE Eng Lang P1 
Chemistry P1  
PE P1 

Business Studies P1
Geography Paper P1
Music P1
French  P1 

06/06/23 Tue English P1 
L3 Food Science unit 1 exam 
Maths and Further Maths P1 

07/06/23 Wed GCSE Maths P2 
Psychology P1 
Further Maths P3 

08/06/23 Thu
Computing P1 
PE P2  
History  P1 

09/06/23 Fri
IT BTEC I.T. Systems exam 
Physics P1 

Biology P1
Politics P1 

10/06/23 Sat

11/06/23 Sun

12/06/23 Mon GCSE Eng Lang paper 2 Maths & Further Maths  P2 

13/06/23 Tue
Biology P2  
Product Design P1

English P2  
Physics P2 

14/06/23 Wed GCSE Maths paper 3
Chemistry P2 
History  P2 
PE P3

15/06/23 Thu
Product Design P2  
Economics  P1 

Media  P1 
Computing P2 

16/06/23 Fri
Further Maths P4
Business Studies P2
French P2 

Red font = external exam 


